KERASAMN

RETRO Kombi-WC 38,5x72cm, Abgang senkrecht, schwarz matt

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

101231

385 mm
410 mm
720 mm

Schwarz
Keramik
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

815
t 395

420

I85.

VARRN!

700
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